Embedded Solutions
for Transportation and Industry
SA2 – RS422/485 SA-Adapter™
n 1 RS422/485 channel
n Optically isolated
n Shielded 9-pin D-Sub connector
The SA2 is a 1-channel RS422/485 half/full duplex

Safety n PCB manufactured with a flammability rating of 94V-0 by UL recognized manufacturers
EMC n Tested according to EN 55022 (radio disturbance), IEC1000-4-2 (ESD) and IEC1000-4-4 (burst)
Ordering Information
Standard SA2 Models You can find a more detailed overview of possible carrier board/SA-Adapter™ combinations along with
software support in our option matrix (PDF).
08SA02-00 RS422/485, half duplex, optically isolated, 0..+60°C
08SA02-01 RS422/485, full duplex, optically isolated, 0..+60°C
08SA02-07 RS422/485, full duplex, optically isolated, -40..+85°C screened
08SA02-09 RS422/485, half duplex, optically isolated, -40..+85°C
Documentation 20SA02-00 SA2 User Manual
SA2 Data Sheet / 2012-04-02 Page 2
Embedded Solutions